
Company Name Active Date Exp Date Completed Cert Type Contact Name E-Mail
ADVANCE RESOURCES, LLC 04/04/2015 04/04/2017 07/17/2015 MBE LINDA WRAY advanceresourcesllc@gmail.com

Advantage Equipment and 

Construction Services

11/07/2014 11/07/2016 07/28/2015 MBE Adrian Dupree advantage.adrian@gmail.com

All Line Striping LLC 07/17/2015 07/17/2017 07/21/2015 SBE Mark C Luetjen alllinestriping@att.net

Better Building Performance, LLC 12/07/2014 12/07/2016 07/14/2015 MBE Boone Synakorn Boones@betterbuildingperformance.

org

Bridgeport Construction Co., Inc. 02/22/2014 02/22/2016 07/15/2015 MBE Jose Borges jborges00@optonline.net

Cadentia LLC 07/21/2015 04/12/2017 07/21/2015 MBE Patrick Nelligan prn@cadentia.org

Choice Coaching and Consulting, LLC 11/24/2014 11/24/2016 07/16/2015 MBE Jackie Johnson jackie@choicecoaching.net

CLA Engineers, Inc. 02/05/2015 02/05/2017 07/09/2015 SBE Ellen Bartlett ebartlett@claengineers.com

Connecticut Funeral Supply 10/10/2014 10/10/2016 07/31/2015 SBE John Joseph Boyle ctfunsup@aol.com

Country Gardens of Bristol, Inc. 05/15/2015 05/15/2017 07/16/2015 SBE

DaVinci Technologies, Inc. 01/05/2015 01/05/2017 07/29/2015 SBE DANIEL OREFICE dan@davinci-technologies.com

DBL Contracting,LLC 09/30/2014 09/30/2016 07/15/2015 SBE Douglas Lisella dblcontract2@aol.com

First Line Electric, LLC 05/19/2015 05/19/2017 07/31/2015 MBE William Sullo bill.sullo@firstlineelectric.com

Green Ink Marketing Communications 

LLC

09/27/2014 09/27/2016 07/10/2015 SBE Melissa Christensen Melissac@greenink.us.com

HIGH-TECH CONVERSIONS, INC. 01/04/2015 01/04/2017 07/17/2015 SBE MINH SALDANA minh@high-techconversions.com

Judy's LLC 11/25/2014 11/25/2016 07/23/2015 SBE Marie Pietro marie@hamiltonconnection.com

Karpman Consulting LLC 12/14/2014 12/14/2016 07/15/2015 MBE Maria Karpman maria.karpman@karpmanconsulting.

net

L&D Mechanical Insulation 05/29/2015 05/29/2017 07/29/2015 MBE Peter DiMella Peter@ldmechinsulation.com

Lanstatus, LLC 11/06/2014 11/06/2016 07/16/2015 SBE Peter Goldberg peter.goldberg@lanstatus.com

Matthew Donovan 06/05/2015 06/05/2017 07/08/2015 SBE Brenda Lanata brenda@cedar-mtn.com

Merritt Construction Services, Inc. 03/26/2015 03/26/2017 07/23/2015 MBE David E. Puza dpuza@merrittconstructionservices.

net

Moody Consulting Firm 01/31/2015 01/31/2017 07/07/2015 MBE Karraine Moody karraine@moodyconsultingfirm.com

NISCO Equipment Solutions, Inc. 01/03/2015 01/03/2017 07/23/2015 MBE Gilbert Kirby GILNISCO@AOL.COM

Padgett & Sons Auto Sales, Inc. 09/23/2014 09/23/2016 07/07/2015 SBE Jimmie R. Padgett, Jr. jrpjr@aol.com

Paintcraft, LLC 01/23/2015 01/23/2017 07/31/2015 SBE William Shea bkshea@att.net

Pereira Engineering, LLC 05/31/2015 05/31/2017 07/02/2015 MBE Joe C.Pereira joe@pereiraeng.com

Quaker Farms Consulting, LLC 10/27/2013 10/27/2015 07/23/2015 SBE Nancy Smith nancy@qfconsulting.com

Supplier Diversity Back Date Report

Date range = 07/01/2015 - 07/31/2015



Service Press 12/05/2014 12/05/2017 07/01/2015 MBE Jackie Borkowski jackie@servicepress.net

The John W. Gross Company 07/04/2015 07/04/2017 07/22/2015 MBE William Zielenbach bill@tjwgco.com

Trinity Consulting LLC 05/19/2014 05/14/2016 07/01/2015 MBE Robin Ford robin@trinityconsul.net

Vaz Quality Works llc 06/06/2015 06/06/2017 07/27/2015 MBE Luis Vaz luisvaz@vazqualityworks.com


